FirstName
Rirhandu
Essau
Hendrik
Shibu
Chad
Daniel
Pau
Russ
John
Pam
Stuart
Dominque
Heather
Leuba
Les
Richard

SecondName Gender

Rhangani
Miya
Hartman
Kesavan
Harris
Erlank
Cawood
Dodding
Horrocks
Burgess
Thompson
Erlank
Murch
Mothapo
Sutcliffe
Wilkinson

TILTTLITMZILZLLLLLLKLLLLXKL

Date
2021/06/26
2021/06/26
2021/06/26
2021/06/26
2021/06/26
2021/06/26
2021/06/26
2021/06/26
2021/06/26
2021/06/26
2021/06/26
2021/06/26
2021/06/26

Distance

2021/06/26 Timekeeper
2021/06/26 Timekeeper
2021/06/26 Timekeeper

[S2 B, RO, B U2 B O O, RO RO, B O B O R O RN U2 IR0, |

Time

0:16:32
0:19:57
0:20:47
0:22:13
0:24:09
0:25:57
0:26:09
0:27:26
0:28:24
0:30:28
0:30:28
0:31:00
0:32:12

Runs
13
67

11
35
18
19
44
120
21
14
119
29
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